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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 1561 1565 3126
Hofmann Olivia 100 100 100 100 400
Eugster Manuela 100 98 95 97 390
Eugster Christof 96 94 96 98 384
Widmer Andreas 98 97 98 98 391

2 Gossau 1556 1567 3123
Brühlmann Andrea 99 97 100 99 395
Brühwiler Myriam 99 100 100 98 397
Brüschweiler Joel 95 98 98 96 387
Hagmann Olivia 98 98 98 94 388

3 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 1541 3088
Färber Lars 1547 96 97 98 99 390
Caluori Carina 93 94 97 91 375
Eugster Ramona 99 98 98 99 394
Graf Ronny 97 96 94 95 382

4 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1542 384 386 391 382 1543 3085
5 Stadtschützen Wil 1526 391 382 388 376 1537 3063
6 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1525 391 382 381 379 1533 3058
7 Gais  1 1526 389 387 380 363 1519 3045
8 Vaduz  1512 378 380 387 384 1529 3041
9 Ebnat-Kappel 3 1521 384 378 376 379 1517 3038

10 Grabs 2 1514 379 382 379 382 1522 3036
11 Appenzell  1 1509 391 381 376 376 1524 3033
12 Grabs 1 1529 377 373 382 367 1499 3028
13 Neckertal 1513 383 373 375 383 1514 3027
14 Dettighofen 1518 374 384 370 380 1508 3026
15 Ebnat-Kappel 4 1519 376 380 373 377 1506 3025
16 Bischofszell 1 1496 382 372 390 384 1528 3024
17 Arbon-Roggwil 1 1503 388 375 382 367 1512 3015
18 FSG St.Gallen 1 1489 375 373 379 384 1511 3000
19 Gais  2 1490 374 368 364 398 1504 2994
20 Ebnat-Kappel 5 1499 375 373 377 367 1492 2991
21 Buchs-Räfis 1499 371 375 380 353 1479 2978
22 Sargans 1481 365 367 379 373 1484 2965
23 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 3 1483 366 369 376 362 1473 2956
24 Niederbüren 1 1480 372 368 365 358 1463 2943
25 Appenzell  2 1458 372 363 377 370 1482 2940
26 Weinfelden  1463 336 373 366 380 1455 2918
27 FSG St.Gallen 2 1442 359 370 356 375 1460 2902
28 Arbon-Roggwil 2 1430 363 365 371 372 1471 2901
29 Grabs 3 1449 353 360 375 361 1449 2898
30 Oberegg 1470 344 367 353 360 1424 2894
31 Ebnat-Kappel 6 1447 351 370 360 365 1446 2893
32 Appenzell  3 1377 350 372 351 350 1423 2800
33 Bischofszell 2 1365 353 357 340 329 1379 2744
34 Niederbüren 2 1362 361 338 361 291 1351 2713

Gruppenmeisterschaft 2015 / 2016 - Gewehr 10 m
      Elite



Höchste Einzelresultate:
Hofmann Olivia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 400
Schläpfer Barbara Gais 2 398
Brühwiler Myriam Gossau 397
Brühlmann Andrea Gossau 395
Eugster Ramona Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 394
Bohl Marina Ebnat-Kappel 2 391
Gyger Martin Stadtschützen Wil 391
Widmer Andreas Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 391
Sonderer Marco Appenzell 1 391
Menzi Tamara Ebnat-Kappel 1 391
Färber Lars Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 390
Schilliger Marcel Bischofszell 1 390
Eugster Manuela Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 390



Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Gossau 1172 1170 2342
Alther Christian 96 98 99 98 391
Dürr Christoph 98 100 96 100 394
Feuz Ladina 96 95 97 97 385

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1161 1164 2325
Bösch Larissa 98 95 98 99 390
Künzli Mirjam 94 100 98 96 388
Riedener Iris 96 98 95 97 386

3 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1162 1163 2325
Bösch Markus 97 94 97 93 381
Riedener Linda 96 96 98 97 387
Suter Nina 98 98 99 100 395

4 Grabs 1155 394 377 381 1152 2307
5 Gais 1 1126 371 371 372 1114 2240
6 Sargans 1105 361 377 373 1111 2216
7 Märwil 1 1071 365 353 341 1059 2130
8 Buchs-Räfis  1062 314 348 372 1034 2096
9 Wildhaus 990 320 348 377 1045 2035

10 Gais 2 962 340 330 363 1033 1995
11 Stadtschützen Wil 926 329 314 318 961 1887
12 Oberegg 919 355 351 247 953 1872
13 Mosnang 924 299 319 313 931 1855
14 Märwil 2 735 DNS 735

Höchste Einzelresultate:
Suter Nina Ebnat-Kappel 2 395
Dürr Christoph Gossau 394
Kaiser Martina Grabs 394
Alther Christian Gossau 391
Bösch Larissa Ebnat-Kappel 1 390
Künzli Mirjam Ebnat-Kappel 1 388
Riedener Linda Ebnat-Kappel 2 387
Riedener Iris Ebnat-Kappel 1 386
Feuz Ladina Gossau 385
Kaiser René Grabs 381
Bösch Markus Ebnat-Kappel 2 381
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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Mauren - Berg 1 554 557 1111
Eugster Cheyenne 91 91 182
Hitz Sarina 95 98 193
Rutte Imara 95 87 182

2 Ebnat-Kappel 523 534 1057
Abderhalden Yanick 92 85 177
Hug Saskia 94 92 186
Kuratli Nina 86 85 171

3 Grabs  518 525 1043
Güntert Basil 84 86 170
Walser Alexandra 89 89 178
Wanner Lukas 92 85 177

4 Stadtschützen Wil 1 474 189 179 160 528 1002
5 Neckertal 460 171 159 169 499 959
6 Appenzell 456 183 144 156 483 939
7 Gossau 440 177 151 154 482 922
8 Mauren-Berg 2 454 133 151 176 460 914
9 Gais 451 166 134 145 445 896

10 Stadtschützen Wil 2 423 160 138 156 454 877
11 Mosnang 1 422 168 112 133 413 835
12 Dettighofen 386 125 138 134 397 783
13 Arbon-Roggwil 386 144 108 143 395 781
14 Niederbüren 390 148 76 152 376 766
15 Mosnang 2 250 109 106 100 315 565
16 FSG St. Gallen 543 DNS 543

Höchste Einzelresultate:
Hitz Sarina Mauren-Berg 1 193
Bolt Aimee Stadtschützen Wil 1 189
Hug Saskia Ebnat-Kappel 186
Stöcklin David Appezell 183
Eugster Cheyenne Mauren-Berg 1 182
Rutte Imara Mauren-Berg 1 182
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